2013 Geneseo Middle School Inv

Girls Combined
Bureau Valley
Colona
Dixon Reagan
Erie/Prophetstown
Geneseo
Glenview
John Deere
Pioneer Pacers
Pleasant Valley
Rivermont Collegiate
Rock Island
Sauk Valley Saint
Sterling Challand
Wilson

Boys Combined
Bureau Valley
Colona
Dixon Reagan
Erie/Prophetstown
Geneseo
Glenview
John Deere
Pioneer Pacers
Pleasant Valley
Rivermont Collegiate
Rock Island
Sauk Valley Saint
Sterling Challand
Wilson

9.12.2013
7th Place 8th Place
440 10 410 9
440 10 421 10
200 5 348 7
440 10 451 11
51 2 52 2
322 8 409 8
360 9 271 6
208 6 93 3
43 1 43 1
440 10 475 14
89 3 467 12
440 10 473 13
278 7 205 5
142 4 182 4
7th 8th
450 12 455 13
256 7 305 8
213 5 185 6
450 12 414 12
22 1 121 4
257 8 378 10
321 10 410 11
303 9 31 1
56 2 67 2
450 12 500 14
233 6 222 7
338 11 352 9
208 4 177 5
165 3 114 3

Total
850
861
548
891
103
731
631
301

86
915
556
913
483
324

Total
905
561
398
864
143
635
731
334
123
950
455
690
385
279

Place

[ [ [ —
PN RrwWoON GO RS

Place
13
8
6
12
2
9
11
4
1
14
7
10
5
3



2013 Geneseo Middle School Inv

Overall Combined Girls

Bureau Valley
Colona

Dixon Reagan
Erie/Prophetstown
Geneseo
Glenview

John Deere
Pioneer Pacers
Pleasant Valley
Rivermont Collegiate
Rock Island

Sauk Valley Saint
Sterling Challand
Wilson

850
861
548
891
103
731
631
301
86
915
556
913
483
324

9.12.2013

Boys
905
561
398
864
143
635
731
334
123
950
455
690
385
279

Total
1755
1422
946
1755
246
1366
1362
635
209
1865
1011
1603
868
603

Place
12
10
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